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  1.    44  Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)                  ( 4:39.5  23:17.1 1:09.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Anniston Svicek         4     3:58.8
  2      2  Lilah Danko-Meyer       4     4:12.6
  3     10  Eden Caravella          4     4:51.4
  4     15  Taraji Thompson         3     5:06.4
  5     16  Madelyn Weltzin         3     5:07.9
  6   ( 18) Avery Sucharski         3     5:09.8
  7   ( 21) Emmarie Kobza           3     5:17.4

  2.    51  Our Fathers Lutheran                        ( 4:45.9  23:49.4 1:03.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Eve Janetzke            3     4:16.5
  2      5  Rayna Ratzel            3     4:25.4
  3      9  Madelyn McGraw          4     4:51.0
  4     11  Miriam Wieting          3     4:56.8
  5     22  Sawyer Nicholson        4     5:19.7
  6   ( 24) Lydia Newson            3     5:26.4
  7   ( 27) Analiz Herrera          3     5:35.3

  3.    72  Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfield)              ( 4:57.8  24:49.0 1:25.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ariah Becht             3     4:14.8
  2      6  Kylee Kelly             4     4:32.2
  3      8  Anastasia Scheuer       3     4:49.3
  4     26  Evelina Bautista        3     5:32.0
  5     29  Rose Olp                3     5:40.7
  6   ( 32) Summer Norris           3     5:47.7
  7   ( 35) Sydney Waugh            3     5:57.2

  4.    81  Hales Corners Lutheran                      ( 5:09.5  25:47.4 0:28.0)
==========================================================
  1     12  Peyton Overlee          3     5:02.7
  2     13  Reagan Keck             4     5:02.7
  3     14  Londyn Omernik          4     5:02.9
  4     17  Maia Sleik              3     5:08.4
  5     25  Sophia Mross            3     5:30.7
  6   ( 31) Phoebe Bertrandt        3     5:46.5
  7   ( 33) Lilian Overlee          3     5:48.6

  5.    97  St. Paul's Lutheran (West Allis)            ( 5:13.6  26:07.7 1:01.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Adalyn Zellmer          4     4:36.4
  2     19  Nadia Galindo           4     5:14.1
  3     20  Ameena Wilbur           4     5:16.6
  4     23  Autumn Lovas            4     5:22.5
  5     28  Evelyn Brown            4     5:38.1
  6   ( 30) Skylee Ulatowski        4     5:45.4
  7   ( 34) Audrey Segura           4     5:52.6
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Anniston Svicek    4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    3:58.8  6:25 
    2      Juliana Schedler   3    St. Marcus Lutheran           4:05.6  6:36 
    3    2 Lilah Danko-Meyer  4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    4:12.6  6:47 
    4    3 Ariah Becht        3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:14.8  6:50 
    5    4 Eve Janetzke       3    Our Fathers Lutheran          4:16.5  6:53 
    6      Eliza Fons         4    St. Alphonsus                 4:21.9  7:02 
    7    5 Rayna Ratzel       3    Our Fathers Lutheran          4:25.4  7:07 
    8      Daniela Zydiak     4    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  4:27.1  7:10 
    9      Madelyn Manz       4    Beautiful Savior              4:30.3  7:15 
   10    6 Kylee Kelly        4    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:32.2  7:18 
   11    7 Adalyn Zellmer     4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  4:36.4  7:25 
   12      Ainsley Martinez   4    Beautiful Savior              4:36.7  7:26 
   13      Joelle Kock        3    St. Marcus Lutheran           4:49.2  7:46 
   14    8 Anastasia Scheuer  3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:49.3  7:46 
   15    9 Madelyn McGraw     4    Our Fathers Lutheran          4:51.0  7:49 
   16   10 Eden Caravella     4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    4:51.4  7:49 
   17      Lilly Lewis        4    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  4:53.2  7:52 
   18   11 Miriam Wieting     3    Our Fathers Lutheran          4:56.8  7:58 
   19      Jacinda Aguilar    4    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  4:57.9  8:00 
   20   12 Peyton Overlee     3    Hales Corners Lutheran        5:02.7  8:07 
   21   13 Reagan Keck        4    Hales Corners Lutheran        5:02.7  8:08 
   22   14 Londyn Omernik     4    Hales Corners Lutheran        5:02.9  8:08 
   23   15 Taraji Thompson    3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:06.4  8:13 
   24   16 Madelyn Weltzin    3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:07.9  8:16 
   25   17 Maia Sleik         3    Hales Corners Lutheran        5:08.4  8:17 
   26   18 Avery Sucharski    3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:09.8  8:19 
   27   19 Nadia Galindo      4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:14.1  8:26 
   28   20 Ameena Wilbur      4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:16.6  8:30 
   29   21 Emmarie Kobza      3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:17.4  8:31 
   30      Addy Moldenhauer   3    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  5:18.2  8:33 
   31      Lucille Knautz     4    St. Alphonsus                 5:18.9  8:34 
   32   22 Sawyer Nicholson   4    Our Fathers Lutheran          5:19.7  8:35 
   33   23 Autumn Lovas       4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:22.5  8:39 
   34   24 Lydia Newson       3    Our Fathers Lutheran          5:26.4  8:46 
   35      Vincenza Puhek     4    St. Alphonsus                 5:27.0  8:47 
   36      Chloe Humpa        4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:27.4  8:47 
   37   25 Sophia Mross       3    Hales Corners Lutheran        5:30.7  8:53 
   38      Grace Bijelic      3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:31.7  8:54 
   39   26 Evelina Bautista   3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:32.0  8:55 
   40      Lyla Turner        3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:34.8  8:59 
   41   27 Analiz Herrera     3    Our Fathers Lutheran          5:35.3  9:00 
   42      Olivia Lindstrom   3    Beautiful Savior              5:37.6  9:04 
   43   28 Evelyn Brown       4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:38.1  9:04 
   44      Lillian Navarro    3    Our Fathers Lutheran          5:38.5  9:05 
   45   29 Rose Olp           3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:40.7  9:09 
   46      Bridget Rufer      4    Our Fathers Lutheran          5:40.8  9:09 
   47   30 Skylee Ulatowski   4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:45.4  9:16 
   48   31 Phoebe Bertrandt   3    Hales Corners Lutheran        5:46.5  9:18 
   49   32 Summer Norris      3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:47.7  9:20 
   50   33 Lilian Overlee     3    Hales Corners Lutheran        5:48.6  9:21 
   51   34 Audrey Segura      4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:52.6  9:28 
   52      Julia Taggatz      3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:55.6  9:33 
   53   35 Sydney Waugh       3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:57.2  9:35 
   54      Mackenzie Phipps   4    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:57.5  9:36 
   55      Ainsley Kosek      4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:59.4  9:39 
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   56      Carleigh Belanger  3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  6:01.9  9:43 
   57      Willow Maas        3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  6:03.4  9:45 
   58      Evelyn Kinzer      3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    6:06.2  9:50 
   59      Ruby Jost          4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    6:12.7 10:00 
   60      Sophie Schulz      3    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  6:13.9 10:02 
   61      Autumn Cody        3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  6:17.1 10:07 
   62      Claire Willliams   4    St. Alphonsus                 6:24.7 10:20 
   63      Naima Osborne      3    Beautiful Savior              6:38.6 10:42 
   64      Taylor Cannon      3    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  6:45.9 10:54 
   65      Madelyn Jusuf      3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  6:54.2 11:07 
   66      Violet Hibbard     4    Our Fathers Lutheran          7:08.7 11:30 
   67      Peyton Guzikowski  4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  7:49.5 12:36 
   68      Jorie Schaefer     3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    9:50.3 15:50 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


